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Ty Faverite Things

March 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Foiled Frames - Rectangle - Hot Foil Die
Framed

Straight-Up Rainbow

Unicorns and Glitter - Birdie Brown
Caticorn

Stitched Garden

Double the Fun

Flower Fairies

Sky High - Stacey Yacula

Foiled Birthday Wishes - Hot Foil Die
Planted Blooms

You Take the Cake

Scripty Smile - Calygraphy Designs

Stamps:

Unicorns and Glitter - Birdie Brown
Sky High - Stacey Yacula
Pumped-Up Alphabet
Pumped-Up Numbers

Double the Fun

Flower Fairies

Caticorn

Recipe for Life

Paper Pad:
Spring Whimsy

$49.99
$30.99
$28.99
$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$25.99
$20.99
$17.99
$17.99
$16.99
$11.99
$6.99

$17.99
$15.99
$25.99
$11.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$9.00

$5.99
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Ty Wirh Lisk

Free with $60

| Hand-Lettered Happy Birthday

7 FREE Die-namics *
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)



