## My Favorite Things

## March 2020 Shopping List

110 · 10. 1

Die-namics:		My Wish List
Foiled Frames - Rectangle - Hot Foil Die	\$49.99	□
Framed	\$30.99	
Straight-Up Rainbow	\$28.99	
Unicorns and Glitter - Birdie Brown	\$26.99	
Caticorn	\$26.99	□
Stitched Garden	\$26.99	□
Double the Fun	\$25.99	□
Flower Fairies	\$20.99	□
Sky High - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	□
Foiled Birthday Wishes - Hot Foil Die	\$17.99	□
Planted Blooms	\$16.99	□
You Take the Cake	\$11.99	□
Scripty Smile - Calygraphy Designs	\$6.99	□
		□
Stamps:		□
- Unicorns and Glitter - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	□
Sky High - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	□
Pumped-Up Alphabet	\$25.99	□
Pumped-Up Numbers	\$11.99	□
Double the Fun	\$17.99	□
Flower Fairies	\$15.99	□
Caticorn	\$17.99	□
Recipe for Life	\$9.00	
		□
Paper Pad:		□
Spring Whimsy	\$5.99	

Free with \$60

□ Hand-Lettered Happy Birthday

 $\star$  FREE Die-namics  $\star$ 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)